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Energy Star
Commercial Food Service
Rebate Application

Business Member Information
Business Name
Installation Address
City, State, Zip
Contact Name
Email
Phone Number
Account Number

Rebate Recipient

Please Send Rebate to (check one): 

Recipient Name
Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Contact Name

Application Check List

Member Signature Date

800-473-1722
rea@runestoneelectric.com

To release the rebate incentive check to an alternate party other than the cooperative business member, the member must specify 
an alternative mailing address and authorize with a signature below.

6839 Power Lane SW
Alexandria, MN 56308

The undersigned does hereby certify that the undersigned is solely responsible for the accuracy of the information contained in this 
application. All rules of the program have been followed and the installation is complete. The undersigned acknowledges that 
nothing contained in the application imposes any liability on the cooperative for the work performed and information presented by 
the member, member's engineer, contractor, or vendor. The undersigned also authorized payment of incentive directly to the 
specified rebate recipient. 

Runestone Electric Association

Rebate applications due no later than November 15, 2019.

Business Member Alternative Recipient

Rebate application with signature
Itemized project invoices (labor & materials)
Equipment specifications

REA is an equal opportunity provider and employer



Energy Star Commercial Food Service
Rules & Information
Warranty Information

Additional Program Rules

3. All equipment must be ENERGY STAR rated.

Days/Year
250
365
365
365
200
200
365
365
250

Elementary School
Jr. High/High School or College
Hospital Cafeteria
Hotel
Other Commercial

Building Type
Large Office Cafeteria
Fast Food Restaurant
Sit-Down Restaurant
Grocery

Food Service Equipment

2. To ensure installed equipment meets the cooperative's performance standards, members and vendors must
submit itemized equipment invoices, along with rebate application and equipment specifications.

All rebated equipment must be EnergyStar certified. Rebates are valid for replacement or new construction/addition 
of equipment. 

Rebate qualifications do not imply any representation or warranty of such equipment, design or installation by  the 
cooperative. The cooperative shall not be responsible or liable for any personal injury or property damage caused 
by this equipment. The cooperative does not guarantee that a specific level of energy or cost savings will result 
from the implementation of energy conservation measures or the use of products funded under this program. In no 
event shall the cooperative be liable for any incidental or consequential damages.

1. Installation must be complete before application is submitted and funds are issued.

4. Rebates must be applied for within 12 months of invoice date.
5. The cooperative reserves the right to conduct random inspections of installations.

7. Project must comply with all program specific rules and qualifications.

6. The member is responsible for checking with the cooperative to determine funding availability and to verify
program parameters.
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Energy Star Commercial Food Service 
Equipment & Rebate Information

Full Size 20 $750
3/4 Size 12 $625
Half Size 8 $500

$500
$200
$200
$200
$200
$750

$200
$300

$500
$1,000

$100
$100
$100
$100
$50

$0

Electric Hot Food Holding Cabinets (HFHC)

Electric Ovens, Cooktops & Griddles

Electric Fryers

Electric Steamers

Miscellaneous Energy Star Equipment

Combination-Oven

Rebate/ 
Unit

Total 
Rebate

3&4 Pan Steamer
5&6 Pan Steamer

Equipment Manufacturer Model Building Type Quantity

Large Vat Open Deep
Standard Open Deep

Building Type Quantity Rebate/ 
Unit

Griddle
Induction Cooktop

Total 
RebateEquipment Manufacturer Model

Model Quantity

Convection w/ Microwave 
Flash Bake Oven

Range w/ Convection Oven

Rebate/ 
Unit

Total 
Rebate

Refrigerator

Rebate/ 
Unit

Total 
Rebate

Equipment Manufacturer Model Building Type Quantity Rebate/ 
Unit

Total 
Rebate

Building TypeSize Volume (cubic ft) Manufacturer

Dishwasher

Building Type QuantityEquipment Manufacturer Model

Project Cost

Total Rebate

Vending Controls*
*Energy Star rating does not apply

Freezer
Ice Machine
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