## **Energy Star Commercial Food Service**



REA is an equal opportunity provider and employer

## **Rebate Application**

Business Member Information	
Business Name	
Installation Address	
City, State, Zip	
Contact Name	
Email	
Phone Number	
Account Number	

### Rebate Recipient

F

(

To release the rebate incentive check to an alternate party other than the cooperative business member, the member must specify an alternative mailing address and authorize with a signature below.

## Please Send Rebate to (check one):

	Business Member	Alternative Recipient	
Recipient Name			
Mailing Address			
City, State, Zip			
Contact Name			

## **Application Check List**

🗌 Rebate	application	with	signature
----------	-------------	------	-----------

- ☐ Itemized project invoices (labor & materials)
- Equipment specifications

The undersigned does hereby certify that the undersigned is solely responsible for the accuracy of the information contained in this application. All rules of the program have been followed and the installation is complete. The undersigned acknowledges that nothing contained in the application imposes any liability on the cooperative for the work performed and information presented by the member, member's engineer, contractor, or vendor. The undersigned also authorized payment of incentive directly to the specified rebate recipient.

Rebate applications due no later than November 15, 2019.

Member Signature

rea@runestoneelectric.com

800-473-1722

ENERGY	WISE	 MN

Runestone Electric Association 6839 Power Lane SW Alexandria, MN 56308

Date

Reviewed 1/2019

# **Energy Star Commercial Food Service**

## **Rules & Information**

### Warranty Information

Rebate qualifications do not imply any representation or warranty of such equipment, design or installation by the cooperative. The cooperative shall not be responsible or liable for any personal injury or property damage caused by this equipment. The cooperative does not guarantee that a specific level of energy or cost savings will result from the implementation of energy conservation measures or the use of products funded under this program. In no event shall the cooperative be liable for any incidental or consequential damages.

### Additional Program Rules

- 1. Installation must be complete before application is submitted and funds are issued.
- 2. To ensure installed equipment meets the cooperative's performance standards, members and vendors must submit <u>itemized equipment invoices</u>, along with <u>rebate application</u> and <u>equipment specifications</u>.
- 3. All equipment must be ENERGY STAR rated.
- 4. Rebates must be applied for within 12 months of invoice date.
- 5. The cooperative reserves the right to conduct random inspections of installations.
- 6. The member is responsible for checking with the cooperative to determine funding availability and to verify program parameters.
- 7. Project must comply with all program specific rules and qualifications.

### Food Service Equipment

All rebated equipment must be EnergyStar certified. Rebates are valid for replacement or new construction/addition of equipment.

Building Type	Days/Year
Large Office Cafeteria	250
Fast Food Restaurant	365
Sit-Down Restaurant	365
Grocery	365
Elementary School	200
Jr. High/High School or College	200
Hospital Cafeteria	365
Hotel	365
Other Commercial	250





Reviewed 1/2019

## **Energy Star Commercial Food Service**

**Equipment & Rebate Information** 

Electric H	Electric Hot Food Holding Cabinets (HFHC)							
Size Volume (cubic ft)	Manufacturar	Model	Building Type	Quantity	Rebate/	Total		
SIZE	Volume (cubic ft) Manufacturer Model Bu	building Type	Quantity	Unit	Rebate			
Full Size	20					\$750		
3/4 Size	12					\$625		
Half Size	8					\$500		

Electric Ovens, Cooktops & Griddles								
Equipment	Manufacturer	Model	Building Type	Quantity	Rebate/	Total		
Equipment				Quantity	Unit	Rebate		
Combination-Oven					\$500			
Convection w/ Microwave					\$200			
Flash Bake Oven					\$200			
Griddle					\$200			
Induction Cooktop					\$200			
Range w/ Convection Oven					\$750			

Electric Fryers						
Equipment	Manufacturer	Model	Building Type	Quantity	Rebate/ Unit	Total Rebate
Standard Open Deep					\$200	
Large Vat Open Deep					\$300	

Electric Steamers						
Equipment	Manufacturer	Model	Building Type	Quantity	Rebate/	Total
					Unit	Rebate
3&4 Pan Steamer					\$500	
5&6 Pan Steamer					\$1,000	

Miscellaneous Energy Star Equipment								
Equipment	Manufacturer	Model	Building Type	Quantity	Rebate/	Total		
	Manufacturer				Unit	Rebate		
Dishwasher					\$100			
Freezer					\$100			
Ice Machine					\$100			
Refrigerator					\$100			
Vending Controls*					\$50			

\*Energy Star rating does not apply

**Project Cost** 

**Total Rebate** 

Electric







Reviewed 1/2019